Vishay|威世 BYM07-200-E3/98 PDF
深圳创唯电子有限公司
BYG22A, BYG22B, BYG22D
www.vishay.com Vishay General Semiconductor
Revision: 17-Aug-17 1 Document Number: 88959
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com

°C/WRJA (2) 125
RJA (3) 100
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
BYG22D-E3/TR 0.064 TR 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYG22D-E3/TR3 0.064 TR3 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYG22DHE3_A/H (1) 0.064 H 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYG22DHE3_A/I (1) 0.064 I 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYG22D-M3/TR 0.064 TR 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYG22D-M3/TR3 0.064 TR3 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYG22DHM3_A/H (1) 0.064 H 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYG22DHM3_A/I (1) 0.064 I 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYG22A, BYG22B, BYG22D